Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • Phone: (813) 316-2221
For more information visit our website at www.qssi.com
Order Information Example: BORLQF1X15UHAZ36SF
HA
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Height Options
BOGQ=HiLumen Amber Round Dome
Bollard with Glass
BORLQ=HiLumen Amber Round Dome
Bollard with LED Cone Reflector
BORWQ=HiLumen Amber Round Dome
Bollard with White LED Cone Reflector
BOLQ=HiLumen Amber Round Dome
Bollard with Louvers
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X15=15w U=120-277V HA=HiLumen
Amber
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield, Custom Color (Consult Factory)
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor (120-277V Only)
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
The LEPG HiLumen Amber Bollards are designed to provide a direct 1-to-1
replacement for 35w Low Pressure Sodium (LPS) lighting systems. These
fixtures are ideal for retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities,
public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base & Vandal-Resistant Screws,
Domed Top, Internal Ballast Tray for Easy Maintenance. Bollards Can Be Cut to Custom
Lengths Upon Request.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750; IP65 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze or Black Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion